
GRACE ACADEMY 2026/2027 Rate Sheet 

ENROLL ONLINE 
CURRENT FAMILIES:      NEW FAMILIES: 
Re-Enrollment Begins: Feb 16th        Open Enrollment Begins: March 23rd      
Enroll online @ Factsmgt.com     Enroll online @         
*Use current username and password    www.graceacademyrockwell.com 
District code  GA-NC      *Click on Admission tab* 

~ PRESCHOOL AGES 1-5 ~ 

 

 

Preschool Tuition Pricing: 

 - Tuition is Paid Monthly - 

K1 Students (Wobblers) 
5 Day - Full Day $940 
5 Day - Half Day $675 
3 Day - Full Day $730 

K2 Students (Toddlers) 
5 Day - Full Day $860 
5 Day - Half Day $615 
3 Day - Full Day $670 

K3 Students (Explorers) 
5 Day - Full Day $780 
5 Day - Half Day $590 
3 Day - Full Day $645 

K4 Students (Disciples) 
5 Day - Full Day $780 
5 Day - Half Day $590 

3 Day - Full day $645 [Summer ONLY] 
 

Preschool Application Fees:     Preschool Book Fees: 
Early (before March 23rd) $90      Due May 31st or upon enrollment 
Standard (Mar 23 – Oct 31) $110      - K1 - $45 
Late (Nov 1 and beyond) $50       - K2 - $50 

        - K3 - $110 
        - K4 - $180 

 

         Preschool Discounts Offered: 

         Annual Pay: 10% (due Aug 1) 

         Semi-Annual Pay: 3% 

         (Due Aug 1 and Jan 1) 

   Sibling Discounts:   

   10% (child 2) 15% (child 3) 

     

          
         

 

 

FACTS Financial Mgt Enrollment Fee: 

FACTS Financial Management charges their 
own enrollment fee based on the tuition 
plan you select ($25 for the annual plan 
and $55 for monthly plans). They will 
apply this fee to your account once your 
tuition plan agreement is finalized/confirmed 

by the GA Finance Office. 
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~ KINDERGARTEN - 7TH GRADE ~ 

 
Before and After School Tuition Pricing: 

 - Tuition is Paid Monthly -  

Before School Care – $99 

Shive Elem ONLY 
 

After School Care – $245 

Rockwell, Shive, and Faith Charter 
 

Before & After School Combo: $299 
Shive Elem ONLY 

 

Part-Time A/S Care: $180 

12 days or less per month 

All Day Camp: $40 per child, per day 
Students NOT enrolled in A/S care 

*Unscheduled ADC day $30 for enrolled A/S students 

Summer Day Camp Pricing: 
Rising 1st to 7th Grade 

$180 weekly 

$50 per day 

Before & After School Application Fees:  All Day Camp ONLY Application Fee: 

Early (before March 23rd) $40      Standard $30 

Standard (Mar 23 – Oct 31) $60      

Late (Nov 1 and beyond) $50     Summer Camp Application Fees: 

Early (before March 23rd) $40 

Standard (Mar 23 – July 31) $60 

B/S, A/S, and Summer Discounts 
Offered: 

Annual Pay: 10% (due Aug 1) 

Semi-Annual Pay: 3% (Due Aug 1 and Jan 1) 

Sibling Discounts: 
- Summer Day Camp Students 

 10% (child 2) 15% (child 3) 

- Before and After School Students 

    25% (all siblings) 
 

 

 

FACTS Financial Mgt Enrollment Fee: 

FACTS Financial Management charges their 
own enrollment fee based on the tuition 
plan you select ($25 for the annual plan 
and $55 for monthly plans). They will 
apply this fee to your account once your 
tuition plan agreement is finalized/confirmed 

by the GA Finance Office. 

 


